233
WIREMOLD
SP
EC
IA
LT
Y

J
SpecMate™ wiReway & encloSuReS
Specmate Type 1 Wireway Ordering Information
Specmate Wireway Type 1
sTANDARD sIZEs GAuGE 10' LENGTH
[3m]
5' LENGTH
[1.5m]
2' LENGTH
[.61m]
1' LENGTH
[.30m]
Inches [mm]
2 1/2" x 2 1/2" [64 x 64] 16 C1250 C1255 C1252 C1251
4" x 4" [102 x 102] 16 C1400 C1405 C1402 C1401
6" x 6" [152 x 152] 16 C1600 C1605 C1602 C1601
8" x 8" [203 x 203] 16 C1800 C1805 C1802 C1801
12" x 12" [305 x 305] 16 C11200 C11205 C11202 C11201
10" x 4" [254 x 102] 16 C110-40 C110-45 C110-42 C110-41
12" x 6" [305 x 152] 16 C112-60 C112-65 C112-62 C112-61
18" x 6" [457 x 152] 14 – C118-65 C118-62 C118-61
24" x 6" [610 x 152] 12 – C124-65 C124-62 C124-61
Ordering Data
90° Flat Elbow 45° Flat Elbow
C125E 2 1/2" x 2 1/2" [64mm x 64mm]
C14E 4" x 4" [102mm x 102mm]
C16E 6" x 6" [152mm x 152mm]
C18E 8" x 8" [203mm x 203mm]
C112E 12" x 12" [305mm x 305mm]
C110-4E 10" x 4" [254mm x 102mm]
C112-6E 12" x 6" [305mm x 152mm]
C118-6E 18" x 6" [457mm x 152mm]
C124-6E 24" x 6" [610mm x 152mm]
C125E45 2 1/2" x 2 1/2" [64mm x 64mm]
C14E45 4" x 4" [102mm x 102mm]
C16E45 6" x 6" [152mm x 152mm]
C18E45 8" x 8" [203mm x 203mm]
C112E45 12" x 12" [305mm x 305mm]
C110-4E45 10" x 4" [254mm x 102mm]
C112-6E45 12" x 6" [305mm x 152mm]
C118-6E45 18" x 6" [457mm x 152mm]
C124-6E45 24" x 6" [610mm x 152mm]
One coupling required with each fitting.
Specmate Type 1 Wireway Ordering Information